Santa Cruz

Resource Conservation District

California Red-Legged Frog Workshop

March 14, 2007

Field Training Session #1

Participant Contact List

Elkhorn Slough
Coastal Training Program

First Last Organization City Phone Email
Resource Conservation District
Rene Aguas of Monterey County Salinas 831 262 0432 rene.aguas'atrcdmonterey.org
Zeke Bean City of Santa Cruz Water Department Santa Cruz 831 420-5478 ebean'at'ci.santa-cruz.ca.us
The Land Conservancy of
Daniel Bohliman San Luis Obispo San Luis Obispo 805 235-2374 danielb'at'special-places.org
Steven Butler RPF#2390 CPESC#2196 831 335-0249
Jami Davis Denise Duffy & Associates Monterey 831 3734341 jdavis'at'ddaplanning.com
Jonna Engel California Coastal Commission Ventura 805 585-1821 jengel'at'coastal.ca.gov
Julie Anne Hopkins Land Trust of Santa Cruz County Santa Cruz 831 429-6116 x305 julieanne.hopkins'at'landtrustsantacruz.org
San Francisco Public
Michael Horvath Utilities Commisssion Sunol 925 862-5738 mhorvath'at'sfwater.org
Laura Kummerer Watsonville Wetlands Watch Watsonville 831 421-1072 bikerer'at'yahoo.com
Haranati Lea SCCRCD Iharatani'at'sccrcd.org
Jason Lowe BLM Hollister 831 630-5023 j3lowe'at'bim.gov
Santa Cruz County Resource
Arianne Rettinger Conservation District Santa Cruz 831 464-2950 arettinger'at'sccrcd.org
Resource Conservation District
Rami Shihadeh  of Monterey County Salinas 831 424-1036 ext. 127 rami.shihadeh'at'rcdmonterey.org
Cassady Vaughan Staub Forestry Felton 831 335 1452 billyv'at'pacbell.net
Granite Sand Quarry
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